Data Sheet from the date of issue of Purchase Order.   I/We also hereby agree to 
abide by the Various Conditions of Contract and to carry out the supplies according 
to the Specifications for materials and works laid down by the RailTel for the 
present contract. 

2. A sum of Rs.2,39,080/- (Rupees Two Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Eighty) has 

been submitted through IREPS portal is herewith forwarded as “Earnest Money”.  
The full value of Earnest Money shall stand forfeited without prejudice to any other 
rights or remedies if, I/We withdraw or modify the offer within validity period or do